
Catering  

Guide 



 

Placing Your Order 

PH: 812-582-9118 EMAIL: eben.lips@sodexo.com or jwarner@wcs.k12.in.us 

 Please provide at least 7 days advance notice for orders. We  will make every 
effort to accommodate ordered with less notice, but may need to restrict the 
menu to product on hand.  

 We request that you guarantee the number of guests attending your event at 
least 48 hours in advance.   

 Special orders and events with  a large number of guests require as much  

     notice as possible.  

 Linens will be provided upon request for catered Lunches or Dinners only.  

 There may be added labor charge for events scheduled on weekend, Holidays, 
vacation breaks or when school is not in session.  

 
Planning Your Event 

The menu selections and services in the catering guide are the most frequently 
requested, however, this represents only a sampling of what we can do. Should 
your plans include items or selections not found on our menu, we would be  

happy to customize menus for you. Whether you are planning a simple gathering 
or a special event, it would be our pleasure to help you with arrangements.  

Cancellations 

Cancellations must be made 2 days in advance.  Shorter notices may result in 
charges of up to 70% of the original billing. We realize that some things are be-
yond your control. If there is a snow day, or if school is cancelled, we will assume 
that your event is also cancelled. You may still be billed for any perishable foods 
that have been prepared, or for special purchase items. We will work with you in 
order to minimize this expense.  

Payment 

Invoices are generated  and will be emailed after the completion of the event.  
Events will be billed at the guaranteed number or the actual number served, 
whichever is greater.  Payment within 30 days is appreciated. Please direct any 
billing questions to Eben Lips @ 812-582-9118 or eben.lips@sodexo.com 



Featuring the Hatchet Food Trailer for your next 

party or gathering! 

For more information contact Eben Lips at 812-582-9118 or 

eben.lips@sodexo.com 



Fresh Start Breakfast 
Morning Bake Shop (a la carte)   

Three Item Sample Platter  also available. Choose 3 of the below to equal a dozen. ($9) 

Scones Variety 

Danish Variety 

Cherry/Apple Bites (two bite) 

Cinnamon Buns 

Assorted Muffins  

Assorted Sweet Breads 

Dozen 

$9 

$12 

$4 

$7  

$7  

$7/Loaf 

Simple Beginnings 

Assorted Bagels, Variety of Cream Cheese, Juice & Coffee 

Yogurt Parfait Bar with Assorted Toppings , Juice & Coffee 

Per Person     

$2.50 

$3.50 

 

Wake-Up Call               

Served with assorted sweet breads, Coffee & Juice      20 person minimum 

Choose 2: Scrambled Eggs, Biscuits & Sausage Gravy,  

          French Toast, Pancakes 

Choose 1: Bacon, Sausage Links, Sausage Patty, Ham Slices 

Choose 1: Hash Browns, Country Fried Potatoes w/onions 

 

$7.95/Person 



Lets Do Lunch 

Box It Up 

Select one of each: (no individualized orders)  

Meat: Turkey Breast, Ham, Roast Beef, Italian 

Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, American 

Bread: Sub Roll or whole wheat bread 

Fresh Sandwiches made daily and served alongside a Bag of 

Chips, Fresh Fruit, Cookie and Condiments.  $4.95/each 

Choose 3: Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey Breast, Chicken Sal-

ad, Tuna Salad 

Choose 1:  Sub Bun, Wheat bread, Wrap, 2oz Croissant.  

Choose 2: Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, Cole Slaw,  

        Broccoli Salad, Fresh Garden Salad, Soup.  

Build Your Own Bar (Also Available for dinner) 

All Bars served with traditional toppings, Tea and Lemonade. 

$7.95 

Per Person 

 
All American Burger Bar: Served with Chips and Potato Salad  

(Sub Grilled or Breaded Chicken) 

Game Day Hot Dog Bar: Served with Chips and Baked Beans                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Taco or Nacho Bar:  Served with Rice & Beans. Choose chicken or Beef 

Baked Potato Bar: Includes Broccoli and Cheese. Choose Chili or Pulled Pork 

Soup & Salad Bar: Served with a Breadstick  and protein of choice 

Pasta Bar: Served with Garlic Parmesan Breadsticks & Garden Salad 

Upscale Box 
$6.95/each 

Fresh Sandwiches made to order served with Pasta or 

potato salad, fresh fruit , cookie and condiments 

Select one of each: (no individualized orders)  

Meat: Turkey Breast, Ham, Roast Beef, Italian, Chicken Salad, 

            Tuna Salad, Roast Beef 

Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, American, Provolone, Pepperjack 

Bread: Flavored Wrap , Croissant, Sub Roll, Wheat Bread 



Appetizers 
Cold Bites 

Assorted Tortilla Pinwheels 

Seasonal Vegetable Platter w/Dip 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter w/Dip 

Assorted Cheese and Cracker Platter 

Hummus w/Pita Chips 

Fruit Salsa w/Cinnamon Sugar Pita Chips 

Salsa w/Tortilla Chips 

Chicken Salad Star Puffs 

Cheeseball w/crackers 

 

 

$8/Dozen 

$0.80/Person 

$1/Person 

$1.50/Person  

$1/Person 

$0.75/Person 

$0.60/Person 

$9/Dozen 

$1/Person 

 

Hot Bites 

Chicken Drummies w/Sauce 

Bacon Wrapped Chicken Livers 

Meatballs (Sweet n Sour, BBQ, Burgundy) 

Mini Smokies (3 per serving) 

Crab Ragoons 

Stuffed Mushrooms 

Spinach Artichoke Dip w/Bread 

Egg Rolls w/Sweet n Sour Sauce 

Dozen 

$9 

$8 

$7 

$6.50 

$10 

$8 

$9 

$9 

$12 



The Main Course 
Classic Buffets 

All buffet selections feature two entrees, 1 potato, 2 vegetables, Salad, Roll and Tea 

Pecan Crusted Chicken Breast 

Chicken Cordon Bleu 

Grilled Chicken Breast (choice of seasoning and sauces) 

Chicken Parmesan 

Sliced Pork Loin 

Stuffed Pork Chops 

Sliced Roast Beef 

Beef Tips w/Burgundy Wine sauce & Mushrooms w/Egg Noodles 

Smothered Steak with Onions & Mushrooms 

Old Fashion Meat Loaf 

BBQ Pork 

Bacon Wrapped Turkey Steaks w/  Cranberry Sauce 

Per Person 

Potato Selections Vegetable Selections  Salad Selections 

Redskin 

Baked Seasoned 

Mashed w/Gravy 

Scalloped 

Twice Baked (+$1 per person) 

Rice Pilaf 

Loaded Potato Casserole 

Glazed Carrots 

Green Beans w/Bacon & Onion 

Buttered Corn 

Asparagus Spears 

Grilled Medley 

California Medley 

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce 

Fresh Mixed Greens 

Caesar 

Pasta Salad 

Cole Slaw 

Fruit Salad 

Broccoli Salad 

Dressings: Ranch, French, Italian, 

Balsamic & Honey Mustard 

$9.95 



Desserts 
Sweet Treats Dozen 

Brownies 

Rice Krispie Treats 

Deluxe Assorted Cookies 

Decorated Iced Sugar Cookies 

Cakes & Pie 

Strawberry Layer Cake 

Lemon Layered Cake 

Pineapple Upside Down Cake 

Chocolate Torte 

Carrot Cake 

Cheesecake (Variety) 

Apple Crisp 

Fruit or Cream Pies 

 

Per Person 

Ice Cream Bar 

$5/Per Person 

 Vanilla or Chocolate Ice Cream 

 Chocolate, Caramel & Strawberry Topping 

 Sprinkles, Nuts, M&M Crunch, Oreo Crumbles 

 Marciano Cherries 

$8 

$8 

$5 

$7 

 

$1.95 

$1.95 

$1.95 

$1.95 

$1.95 

$3.95 

$1.95 

$1.95 



Drinks and Snacks 

Beverages 

Regular and Decaf Coffee 

Orange Juice 

Country Time Lemonade 

Brewed Ice Tea 

Bottled Water 

Individual Milks 

Individual Juice 

Individual Soda Variety 

Individual Gallon 

Snacks 

Pretzels 

Chip Variety 

Tortilla Chips 

Frito Scoops 

Deluxe Chex Mix 

Deluxe Mixed Nuts 

$12 

$8 

$5 

$5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1 

$.75 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$10 per 20 ounce bag 

$8 per 1 pound bag 

$10 per 2 pound bag 

$7 per 25 ounce bag 

$7 per 25 ounce bag 

$15 per 2 pound bag 

$30 per 2 .5 pound bag 


