

Catering Guide





Planning Your Event

The menu selections and services in the catering guide are the most frequently requested, however, this represents only a sampling of what we can do. Should your plans include items or selections not found on our menu, we would be happy to customize menus for you. Whether you are planning a simple gathering or a special event, it would be our pleasure to help you with arrangements.

Placing Your Order

PH: 812-582-9118 EMAIL: eben.lips@sodexo.com or jwarner@wcs.k12.in.us

- Please provide at least 7 days advance notice for orders. We will make every effort to accommodate ordered with less notice, but may need to restrict the menu to product on hand.
- We request that you guarantee the number of guests attending your event at least 48 hours in advance.
- Special orders and events with a large number of guests require as much notice as possible.
- Linens will be provided upon request for catered Lunches or Dinners only.
- There may be added labor charge for events scheduled on weekend, Holidays, vacation breaks or when school is not in session.

Cancellations

Cancellations must be made 2 days in advance. Shorter notices may result in charges of up to 70% of the original billing. We realize that some things are beyond your control. If there is a snow day, or if school is cancelled, we will assume that your event is also cancelled. You may still be billed for any perishable foods that have been prepared, or for special purchase items. We will work with you in order to minimize this expense.

<u>Payment</u>

Invoices are generated and will be emailed after the completion of the event. Events will be billed at the guaranteed number or the actual number served, whichever is greater. Payment within 30 days is appreciated. Please direct any billing questions to Eben Lips @ 812-582-9118 or eben.lips@sodexo.com

Featuring the Hatchet Food Trailer for your next party or gathering!





For more information contact Eben Lips at 812-582-9118 or eben.lips@sodexo.com



Fresh Start Breakfast

Morning Bake Shop (a la carte)

Three Item Sample Platter also available. Choose 3 of the below to equal a dozen. (\$9)

Scones Variety

Danish Variety

Cherry/Apple Bites (two bite)

Cinnamon Buns

Assorted Muffins

Assorted Sweet Breads

Dozen

\$9

\$12

\$4

\$57

\$7

Simple Beginnings	Per Person	
Assorted Bagels, Variety of Cream Cheese, Juice & Coffee	\$2.50	
Yogurt Parfait Bar with Assorted Toppings , Juice & Coffee	\$3.50	

Wake-Up Call

Served with assorted sweet breads, Coffee & Juice

20 person minimum

Choose 2: Scrambled Eggs, Biscuits & Sausage Gravy,

\$7.95/Person

French Toast, Pancakes

<u>Choose 1:</u> Bacon, Sausage Links, Sausage Patty, Ham Slices

Choose 1: Hash Browns, Country Fried Potatoes w/onions



Lets Do Lunch

Box It Up

Fresh Sandwiches made daily and served alongside a Bag of Chips, Fresh Fruit, Cookie and Condiments.

\$4.95/each

Select one of each: (no individualized orders)

Meat: Turkey Breast, Ham, Roast Beef, Italian

Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, American

Bread: Sub Roll or whole wheat bread

Upscale Box Fresh Sandwiches made to order served with Pasta or potato salad, fresh fruit, cookie and condiments

\$6.95/each

Select one of each: (no individualized orders)

Meat: Turkey Breast, Ham, Roast Beef, Italian, Chicken Salad,

Tuna Salad, Roast Beef

Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, American, Provolone, Pepperjack

Bread: Flavored Wrap, Croissant, Sub Roll, Wheat Bread

Build Your Own Bar (Also Available for dinner)

\$7.95

All Bars served with traditional toppings, Tea and Lemonade.

Per Person

All American Burger Bar: Served with Chips and Potato Salad

(Sub Grilled or Breaded Chicken)

Game Day Hot Dog Bar: Served with Chips and Baked Beans

Taco or Nacho Bar: Served with Rice & Beans. Choose chicken or Beef

Baked Potato Bar: Includes Broccoli and Cheese. Choose Chili or Pulled Pork

Soup & Salad Bar: Served with a Breadstick and protein of choice

Pasta Bar: Served with Garlic Parmesan Breadsticks & Garden Salad



Appetizers

Cold Bites

Assorted Tortilla Pinwheels	\$8/Dozen
Seasonal Vegetable Platter w/Dip	\$0.80/Person
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter w/Dip	\$1/Person
Assorted Cheese and Cracker Platter	\$1.50/Person
Hummus w/Pita Chips	\$1/Person
Fruit Salsa w/Cinnamon Sugar Pita Chips	\$0.75/Person
Salsa w/Tortilla Chips	\$0.60/Person
Chicken Salad Star Puffs	\$9/Dozen
Cheeseball w/crackers	\$1/Person

Hot Bites

	Dozen
Chicken Drummies w/Sauce	\$9
Bacon Wrapped Chicken Livers	\$8
Meatballs (Sweet n Sour, BBQ, Burgundy)	\$7
Mini Smokies (3 per serving)	\$6.50
Crab Ragoons	\$10
	\$8
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$9
Spinach Artichoke Dip w/Bread	\$9
Egg Rolls w/Sweet n Sour Sauce	\$12

Dozen



The Main Course

Classic Buffets

\$9.95

All buffet selections feature two entrees, 1 potato, 2 vegetables, Salad, Roll and Tea

Per Person

Pecan Crusted Chicken Breast

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Grilled Chicken Breast (choice of seasoning and sauces)

Chicken Parmesan

Sliced Pork Loin

Stuffed Pork Chops

Sliced Roast Beef

Beef Tips w/Burgundy Wine sauce & Mushrooms w/Egg Noodles

Smothered Steak with Onions & Mushrooms

Old Fashion Meat Loaf

BBQ Pork

Bacon Wrapped Turkey Steaks w/ Cranberry Sauce

Potato Selections

Vegetable Selections

Salad Selections

Redskin

Baked Seasoned

Mashed w/Gravy

Scalloped

Twice Baked (+\$1 per person)

Rice Pilaf

Loaded Potato Casserole

Glazed Carrots

Green Beans w/Bacon & Onion

Buttered Corn

Asparagus Spears

Grilled Medley

California Medley

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce

Fresh Mixed Greens

Caesar

Pasta Salad

Cole Slaw

Fruit Salad

Broccoli Salad

<u>Dressings:</u> Ranch, French, Italian, Balsamic & Honey Mustard



Desserts

Sweet Treats	Dozen
Brownies	\$8
Rice Krispie Treats	\$8
Deluxe Assorted Cookies	\$5
Decorated Iced Sugar Cookies	\$7

Cakes & Pie

Strawberry Layer Cake	Per Person
Lemon Layered Cake	\$1.95
Pineapple Upside Down Cake	\$1.95
Chocolate Torte	\$1.95
Carrot Cake	\$1.95
Cheesecake (Variety)	\$1.95
Apple Crisp	\$3.95
Fruit or Cream Pies	\$1.95
	\$1.95

Ice Cream Bar

\$5/Per Person

- Vanilla or Chocolate Ice Cream
- Chocolate, Caramel & Strawberry Topping
- Sprinkles, Nuts, M&M Crunch, Oreo Crumbles
- Marciano Cherries

Drinks and Snacks

Beverages



Ind	ividual	Gallon
Regular and Decaf Coffee		\$12
Orange Juice		\$8
Country Time Lemonade		\$5
Brewed Ice Tea		\$5
Bottled Water		
Individual Milks	\$1 \$.75	
Individual Juice	\$.75 \$1.50	
Individual Soda Variety	\$1.50	

Snacks

Pretzels	\$10 per 20 ounce bag
Chip Variety	\$8 per 1 pound bag
Tortilla Chips	\$10 per 2 pound bag
·	\$7 per 25 ounce bag
Frito Scoops	\$7 per 25 ounce bag
Deluxe Chex Mix	\$15 per 2 pound bag
Deluxe Mixed Nuts	\$30 per 2 .5 pound bag

